
11/10-12      
11/15
11/18 
11/21
11/22
11/29
12/1-3

12/6
12/8-10

12/13
12/16
12/20
12/27 
12/30

1/3
1/6

1/10
1/13
1/17
1/20
1/24
1/27
1/31
2/3
2/7

Brush Country Tournament  
Cotulla

Nordheim
Tilden
Poteet
Pettus

Poteet Tournament
Pleasanton

McMullen Tournament
Dilley

Falls City*
Stockdale*

Marion
SA Stacey*

Lee Academy*
Sabinal*
La Pryor*
Brackett*
Falls City*
Stockdale*
SA Stacey*

Lee Academy*
Sabinal*
La Pryor*
Brackett*

Pleasanton
Here
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here

There 

TBA
5/6:30

5
3/4:30

9:30/11
5/6:30

TBA
5/6:15

TBA
5/6:30
5/6:15
5/6:30 

11/12:30
10/12:30

5
5/6:15
5/6:15
5/6:15
5/6:15
5/6:15

5
5

5/6:15
5/6:15
5/6:15

JVG, VG
JVG, VG

VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG

VG
JVG, VG

VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG

 VG
VG

JVG, VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG

 VG
VG

JVG, VG
JVG, VG
JVG, VG

GIRL’S HEAD COACH: JERRY CONNELLGIRL’S HEAD COACH: JERRY CONNELL                       
GIRL’S ASSIST COACH: VERONICA SAMBRANOGIRL’S ASSIST COACH: VERONICA SAMBRANO

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: BEN JACOBSATHLETIC DIRECTOR: BEN JACOBS           
SUPERINTENDENT: JON OROZCOSUPERINTENDENT: JON OROZCO

PRINCIPAL: ROGER SOLISPRINCIPAL: ROGER SOLIS Updated: 11/9/22


